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41 45

49 34
 18 26

L46
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57 50 35
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21 29
37

 L55 43 47

51 38
58  22 30

L48
54
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L47 23 31
52 39

44 48
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24 32

4th Place

L57 2nd Place
 61

 5th Place

L58

 
6th Place

Christine Funk (CHO)
12

 L28

14
L27

Kelsey Miller (BAK)

Leah Vossler (JEF)
Emily Clotfelter (FF)

13

L26

Heather Blackwell (FOR)
Harley Fulmer (ANA)

Kimber Schlapman (DAR)
Charlie Smith (BRO)

2
L29

Shivell Norvick (CJI)

Jess Barnett (BRO)

Emma Hopwood (CF)
15

11
Lilly Green (FB)

Jamie Roth (Chi)

Lauren Bodlovich (LOY)
Elsa Podesta (DAR)

Kira Thompson (FOR)

Melanie Benson (LOY)

Sam Purpura (GFC)
16

Ellie Berreth (BF)

L56
7

L25

L31
Grace Daniel (LOY)

Lara Guenzler (BF)
4

Lily Surber (CHI)

Renee Yu (JEF)

1st Place

Michaela Gunderson (CHO)

5

L32

Emily Bonner (BF)

9
Katelyn Talmadge (T)

8
TeaAnna Rouse (DAR)
Tesla Erickson (BAK)

Naemi Wipf (FF)
6

Cidney Claycomb (CB)

Girls' Singles - CMR
2018 MHSA State Class B/C Tennis Tournament

Round 3

Day 1

Round 5Round 9 Round 7

Hailey Mills (FF)

Day 2 Day 3

L30 3

 

 
 

1

Round 8 Round 11Round 10Round 12

 Kendahl Knapton (CJI)

Round 4

10

3rd Place

Round 6Round 2 Round 1

Knapton	
Blackwell	

Gunderson	

Schlapman	

Yu	

Wipf	

Daniel	

Bonner	

Erickson	

Bodlovich	

Green	

Funk	

Clotfelter	

Barnett	

Berreth	

Benson	Purpura	

Hopwood	

Norvick	

Miller	

Vossler	

Podesta	

Roth	

Talmadge	

Rouse	

Claycomb	

Thompson	

Surber	

Guenzler	

Smith	

Mills	

Fulmer	

Claycomb	

Purpura	

Bonner	

Miller	

Wipf	

Schlapman	

Vossler	

Roth	

Blackwell	
Blackwell	

Schlapman	

Wipf	

Purpura	

Bodlovich	

Clotfelter	

Benson	

Thompson	

Barnett	

Smith	

Green	
Erickson	

Mills	

Mills	

Smith	

Barnett	

Benson	

Yu	

Knapton	

Knapton	

Gunderson	

Gunderson	

Daniel	

Daniel	

Yu	

Bodlovich	

Funk	

Funk	

Clotfelter	

Berreth	

Berreth	

6-2,6-0	

6-2,6-2	

6-0,6-1	

6-3,6-0	

6-0,6-0	

7-5,6-7(6),6-1	

6-0,6-0	

Walkover	
Walkover	

6-1,6-1	

6-4,6-4	

6-1,6-2	

3-6,6-4,6-1	

6-2,6-0	

6-2,6-3	2-6,6-4,6-3	

7-6(3),6-3	

6-3,6-1	
6-0,6-0	

6-3,6-2	

6-1,6-1	

6-0,6-0	

6-1,6-3	 6-1,6-3	

6-2,6-4	

6-0,6-3	

6-1,6-2	

6-1,6-0	

3-6,6-0,6-4	

6-4,6-0	

7-5,6-4	

6-4,6-1	

6-0,6-0	

5-7,6-4,7-5	

6-4,6-2	

6-0,6-3	

6-0,6-2	

6-3,6-0	

6-4,1-6,6-3	
6-0,7-6(3)	

3-6,6-2,7-5	

6-1,6-1	
6-4,6-1	

6-2,6-2	

Mills	

Barnett	

Blackwell	
4-6,6-1,6-2	

6-4,2-6,6-4	

6-2,4-6,6-2	Yu	
2-6,6-1,6-1	

6-4,5-7,6-4	
Barnett	

Bodlovich	
Wipf	

6-2,6-3	

6-3,6-2	

2-6,6-2,6-4	

Funk	

Daniel	

Gunderson	

Berreth	

7-6(0),6-1	

6-2,6-3	

Clotfelter	

Clotfelter	
6-1,6-2	

Funk	

Barnett	

Clotfelter	

Clotfelter	

7-6(5),6-4	

6-3,2-6,7-6(2)	

6-3,6-2	

6-4,6-4	

Berreth	

6-2,6-1	

Barnett	
Daniel	

Daniel	6-2,6-1	


